
7402 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 12 NOVEMBER, 1926.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and
1919—Notices

Post Office—Parcel Post Notice

Public Health Act, 1?25—Notice

Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices . ...

Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to
1922—Notices

The Tramways Act, 1870—Notice

Halifax Corporation Act, 1915—Notice

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices...

Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account

Currency Notes—Weekly Statement ...

Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-
ment

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices ...

Companies (Consolidation) Act; 1908—
Notices

Partnerships Dissolved ...

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27-
to Creditors

-Notices

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices

Plaistowe & Co., Limited—Notice

Tanker Insurance Co. Ltd.—Notice ...
Nottingham Subscription Library Ltd.

—Notice

PAGE

7321

7333

7334

7334

7335

7336

7337

7337

7338

7340

7342

7343

7343

7343

7344

7358

7361

7372

7373

7374

7374

PAGE
Petition for Extension of Term of

Patent—Notices 7374

Land Registry—Notice 7375

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ... 737§

Scotch Bankrupts 7375

Bankruptcy Act—Notices 7376

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders

Administration Orders — Deceased
Debtors

First. Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Adjudications

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointment of Trustees

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared '

Orders Annulling, Revoking or Re-
scinding Orders

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Winding-up Orders

First Meetings

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

7378

7381

7381

7384

7387

7388

7388

7389

7392
7395-

7398

7398

7399

7399

Ail communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to-
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.I.


