TABLE OF CONTENTS.

•	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	7321	Petition for Extension of Term of	797A
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and	7000	Patent—Notices	7374
1919—Notices	7333	Land Registry—Notice	7375
Post Office—Parcel Post Notice	7334	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	7375
Public Health Act, 1925—Notice	7334	Scotch Bankrupts	7375
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices	7335	Bankruptcy Act—Notices	7376
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1922—Notices	7336	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926-	
The Tramways Act, 1870—Notice	7337	Receiving Orders	7378
Halifax Corporation Act, 1915—Notice	7337	Administration Orders — Deceased Debtors	7381
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices	7338	First Meetings and Public Examina-	
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account	7340	tions	7381
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement	7342	Adjudications	7384
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-		Applications for Discharge	7387
ment	73 43 .	Orders made on Application for Dis-	
Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages	7343	charge	7388
_	-	Appointment of Trustees	7388
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices	7343	Release of Trustees	7389
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—Notices	7344	Intended Dividends	7392
Partnerships Dissolved	7358	Dividends Declared '	7395
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices	***************************************	Orders Annulling, Revoking or Re-	79.00
to Creditors	7361	scinding Orders	7398
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	7372	Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—	
Plaistowe & Co., Limited—Notice	7373	Winding-up Orders	7398
Tanker Insurance Co. Ltd.—Notice	7374	First Meetings	7399
Nottingham Subscription Library Ltd.	1011	Intended Dividends	7399
-Notice	7374	Dividends Declared	7399
· ·			